
Team Coach Number

Team 1 Sam Donahue & Jason Flesock 530-414-1097

Team 2 Mark Meyer 530-448-3055

Team 3 Wyatt Pibble 530-913-3183

Team 4 Brenden Burns 917-558-3943

Team 5 Thomas Walker & Myles Vickers 804-310-0215

Team 6 Nick Bartlett 530-828-8389

Day Date Place Time Teams
Friday Jan. 9 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 2 v 1

Friday Jan. 9 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 4 v 5

Friday Jan. 9 C.R.C. 7:00 PM 3 v 6

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 2:00 PM 3 v 5

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 3:00 PM 2 v 6

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 1 v 4

Friday Jan. 16 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 3 v 4

Friday Jan. 16 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 6 v 1

Friday Jan. 16 C.R.C. 7:00 PM 2 v 5

Friday Jan. 23 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 6 v 4

Friday Jan. 23 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 2 v 3

Friday Jan. 23 C.R.C. 7:00 PM 1 v 5

Friday Jan. 30 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 5 v 3

Friday Jan. 30 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 6 v 2
Friday Jan. 30 C.R.C. 7:00 PM 4 v 1

Friday Feb. 6 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 5 v 6

Friday Feb. 6 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 1 v 3

Friday Feb. 6 C.R.C. 7:00 PM 4 v 2

Saturday Feb. 7 C.R.C. 2:00 PM 6 v 5

Saturday Feb. 7 C.R.C. 3:00 PM 3 v 1

Saturday Feb. 7 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 2 v 4

Friday Feb. 13 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 1 v 2

Friday Feb. 13 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 5 v 4

Friday Feb. 13 C.R.C. 7:00 PM 6 v 3

Friday Feb. 27 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 4 v 3

Friday Feb. 27 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 1 v 6

Friday Feb. 27 C.R.C. 7:00 PM 5 v 2

Friday March 6 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 4 v 6

Friday March 6 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 3 v 2

Friday March 6 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 5 v 1

Truckee Donner Parks and Recreation District

2025-2026 7th & 8th Grade Basketball co-ed Game Schedule

                Check teamsideline.com/truckee for updates and schedules

In Case of Inclement weather call the hot line 530-550-4419
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